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Dept. Name of Mentor Roll No. Name of Mentee Mentee’s E-mail ID Class

281 Home Science Dr. Jitumoni Neog 47 Arpita Khaklari arpitakhaklari741@gmail.com BA Sem-4

282 Home Science Dr. Jitumoni Neog 134 Harshita Kalita harshitakalita184@gmail.com BA Sem-4

283 Home Science Dr. Jitumoni Neog 218 Mauri Kalita candymayuri112@gmail.com BA Sem-4

284 Home Science Dr. Meenakshi Dutta Mazumdar 188 Khinlak Kezia Gangmei gangmeikezia@gmail.com BA Sem-4

285 Home Science Dr. Meenakshi Dutta Mazumdar 297 Prastuti Borah prasstutiborah714@gmail.com BA Sem-4

286 Home Science Dr. Meenakshi Dutta Mazumdar 354 Sandika Basumatary basumatarysandika05@gmail.com BA Sem-4

287 Home Science Dr. Meenakshi Dutta Mazumdar 378 Simi Das simidas8471@gmail.com BA Sem-4

288 Home Science Dr. Meenakshi Dutta Mazumdar 384 Sreya Roy Bardhan roybardhansreya@gmail.com BA Sem-4

289 Home Science Dr. Shabnam Hazarika 103 Diksha Daimari dikshadaimari@gmail.com BA Sem-4

290 Home Science Dr. Shabnam Hazarika 295 Prajwalita Kumar kumrprajwalita@gmail.com BA Sem-4

291 Home Science Ms. Hoitinkim Singson 34 Ankita Bharali ankitabharali55@gmail.com BA Sem-4

292 Home Science Ms. Hoitinkim Singson 57 Banashree Mali banashrimali26@gmail.com BA Sem-4

293 Home Science Ms. Hoitinkim Singson 298 Prastuti Sarma prastuti9592@gmail.com BA Sem-4

294 Home Science Ms. Hoitinkim Singson 399 Surasmita Sharma surasmitasharma2004@gmail.com BA Sem-4

451 Home Science Dr. Jitumoni Neog 128 Pratikshya Choudhury pratikhachoudhury685@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

452 Home Science Dr. Jitumoni Neog 129 Preetishma Kakoti kakatipreetishma@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

453 Home Science Dr. Jitumoni Neog 155 Shaba Imam sabajamal1216@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

454 Home Science Dr. Jitumoni Neog 185 Upashya Sarma upashyasarma@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

455 Home Science Dr. Meenakshi Dutta Mazumdar 95 Mili Brahma milibrahma196@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

456 Home Science Dr. Shabnam Hazarika 75 Kasturi Kalita kasturikalita432@gmail.com BSc Sem-4
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457 Home Science Dr. Shabnam Hazarika 177 Susmita Bhattacharjee diya3020d@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

458 Home Science Ms. Hoitinkim Singson 95 Marzinabegum begummarzina4@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

459 Home Science Ms. Hoitinkim Singson 110 Nirjara Prasad nirjaraprasad54begummarzina4@gmail.com BSc Sem-4
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